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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Kocurek409
Crenshaws

9.725 9.550 9.5758.800 37.650
3 1 12 1 1 

1 

Lainey Richardson406
Flipnastics

9.775 9.500 9.4008.950 37.625
2 2 7 2 2 

2 

Anna Powell394
Champions Westlake

9.450 9.100 9.3509.025 36.925
11 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Lily  Stringer407
Flipnastics

9.525 9.275 8.8009.300 36.900
7 3 1 15T 4 

4 

Avery Berger336
Kidsport

9.650 8.875 9.1009.175 36.800
5 8 2 7 5 

5 

Ryan Teague319
Champions Cheer

9.700 9.000 9.0758.850 36.625
4 5T 9T 8T 6 

6 

Lillian Roiland387
Champions Westlake

9.475 8.700 9.3008.850 36.325
10 11 9T 5T 7 

7 

Lucy Key404
Flipnastics

9.550 8.600 9.0509.075 36.275
6 12T 3* 10 8T

8T

Sydney Alfaro410
Crenshaws

9.400 8.450 9.3509.075 36.275
12T 18 3* 3T 8T

8T

Kendall Cedar314
Champions Cheer

9.300 9.000 8.8009.050 36.150
15 5T 5 15T 10 

10 

Reese Cromwell376
Zero Gravity Leander

9.500 8.850 8.8258.925 36.100
8T 9T 8 13T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Brown419
Twin Lakes

9.325 8.400 9.0758.750 35.550
14 19 13 8T 12 

12 

Addison Ramm415
Platinum 

9.275 8.550 9.0258.600 35.450
16 17 14 11 13 

13 

Savannah Frey403
Flipnastics

9.150 8.575 9.3008.100 35.125
18 16 15 5T 14 

14 

Kelsey Robinson364
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.025 8.600 8.6008.850 35.075
20 12T 9T 18 15 

15 

Addison Hall405
Flipnastics

9.875 8.900 8.6507.300 34.725
1 7 19 17 16 

16 

Trinity Eason417
Platinum 

9.250 8.600 8.8257.850 34.525
17 12T 17 13T 17 

17 

Emerson Grimes390
Champions Westlake

9.500 8.350 8.5757.950 34.375
8T 20 16 19 18 

18 

Alesha Virgin347
Platinum 

9.075 8.850 8.5007.750 34.175
19 9T 18 20 19 

19 

Daniela Galan358
Star Center

9.400 8.600 9.0006.700 33.700
12T 12T 20 12 20 

20 
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